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General Characteristics =

The VentDepot BusyGuard industrial and commercial fan
guards should be used on all fans mounted less than 7 ft.
above the floor, to meet OSHA requirements.

The ProGuard includes a 14" deep galvanized housing
and grill.

It mounts on the intake side of the fan and is shipped
unassembled.

Product Applications

Industrial and commercial use for Intake and Exhaust
fans.

Warranty

Manufacturer's Limited Warranty: 3 Years.

BusyGuard
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Your HVA

Intake or

Iltem # Fan Sizein. . G Fan Guard Type
USBSR-001 24 Both with housing
USBSR-002 30 Both with housing
USBSR-003 36 Both with housing
USBSR-004 42 Both with housing
USBSR-005 48 Both with housing

Specific Characteristics

Mount Type

building interior
building interior
building interior
building interior
building interior

Designed for: BusyExhaust and Busylntake
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Size (L,W,H)"

24,1424
30,14,30
36,14,36
42,14,42
48,14,48

Weight Ibs

43
50
58
65
73
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