



## **General Characteristics**

- The VentDepot BusyGuard industrial and commercial fan guards should be used on all fans mounted less than 7 ft. above the floor, to meet OSHA requirements.
- The ProGuard includes a 14" deep galvanized housing and grill.
- It mounts on the intake side of the fan and is shipped unassembled.

## **Product Applications**

Industrial and commercial use for Intake and Exhaust fans.

## Warranty

Manufacturer's Limited Warranty: 3 Years.



Specific Characteristics						
Item #	Fan Size in.	Intake or Exhaust Fan	Guard Type	Mount Type	Size (L,W,H)"	Weight lbs
USBSR-001	24	Both	with housing	building interior	24,14,24	43
USBSR-002	30	Both	with housing	building interior	30,14,30	50
USBSR-003	36	Both	with housing	building interior	36,14,36	58
USBSR-004	42	Both	with housing	building interior	42,14,42	65
USBSR-005	48	Both	with housing	building interior	48,14,48	73
Designed for: BusyExhaust and BusyIntake						